
We are excited for an amazing season ahead 
with all of our young athletes! This year, we 
will challenge ourselves by competing in 
some of the most competitive leagues in 
Ontario. Success will take commitment, hard 
work, and dedication from each of you — but 
together, we can achieve great things. Re-
member, our strength comes not just from 
talent, but from our mindset. Stay positive, 
give your best every time you step on the 
court, and trust the process. Above all, leave 
it in God’s hands, knowing we are guided 
and supported every step of the way.

Let’s make this season unforgettable!



FHA SENIOR BOYS OSBA25-26 SCHEDULE
DATE HOME TEAM COURTAWAY TEAMSTART

TIME
END
TIME

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM3:00 PM

2:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM3:00 PM

5:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Full Circle Basketball Academy

Full Circle Basketball Academy

Future Hope Academy

Future Hope Academy

Future Hope Academy

Future Hope Academy

Future Hope Academy

Future Hope Academy

Future Hope Academy

Future Hope Academy

Future Hope Academy

Future Hope Academy

Future Hope Academy

Future Hope Academy

C.O.D.E provincial

C.O.D.E provincial

C.O.D.E International

C.O.D.E International

Future Hope Academy

Future Hope Academy

Future Hope Academy

Future Hope Academy

Richmond Hill Ascend Prep

Richmond Hill Ascend Prep

William Academy Cobourg 

William Academy Cobourg 

J.Addison School

J.Addison School

Louis-Riel Academy

Louis-Riel Academy

Canada Topflight Academy Red

Canada Topflight Academy Red

10/9/2025

10/14/2025

10/23/2025

10/25/2025

10/26/2025

11/18/2025

11/25/2025

11/27/2025

1/7/2026

1/13/2026

1/31/2026

2/1/2026

2/3/2026

2/10/2026

2/17/2026

2/19/2026

Pine Ridge Secondary School
2155 Liverpool Rd, Pickering, 
ON, L1X 1V4
TAT Stadium
4001 Crouse Rd, Unit 4, 
Scarborough, ON, M1R 5P8

TAT Stadium
4001 Crouse Rd, Unit 4, 
Scarborough, ON, M1R 5P8
TAT Stadium
4001 Crouse Rd, Unit 4, 
Scarborough, ON, M1R 5P8
TAT Stadium
4001 Crouse Rd, Unit 4, 
Scarborough, ON, M1R 5P8

TAT Stadium
4001 Crouse Rd, Unit 4, 
Scarborough, ON, M1R 5P8
TAT Stadium
4001 Crouse Rd, Unit 4, 
Scarborough, ON, M1R 5P8
TAT Stadium
4001 Crouse Rd, Unit 4, 
Scarborough, ON, M1R 5P8

TAT Stadium
4001 Crouse Rd, Unit 4, 
Scarborough, ON, M1R 5P8
Abilities Centre
1 Jim Flaherty St, Whitby, ON, 
L1N 0J2

William Academy
135 Highway 2, Cobourg, 
ON, K9A 2M5
SIX PARK EAST
A-1000 Thorton Rd S, Oshawa, 
ON, L1J 7E2

Canada Athletic Performance Center
300 Water St, Whitby, ON L1N 9J2

J.Addison School
2 Valleywood Dr, Markham, 
ON, L3R 8H3
École secondaire publique Louis-
Riel Academy 1655 Bearbrook Rd, 
Gloucester, ON K1B 4N3
Notre Dame High School
710 Broadview Ave, O�awa, 
ON, K2A 2M2



Session 1 October 10-12,2025
(Registration deadline Sept 19)

November 14-16, 2025
(Registration deadline Oct 24)

December 12-14, 2025
(Registration deadline Nov 21)

January 16-18, 2026
(Registration deadline Dec 26)

February 13-15, 2026
(Registration deadline Jan 23)

March 13-15, 2026
(Registration deadline Feb 20)

Session 2

Session 3

Session 5

Session 4

Championship

All sessions are at Six Park East in Durham. 
Register through this link:

h�ps://nationaljrcircuit.com/njc/

JUNIOR REGIONAL



FHA JUNIOR BOYS (PROVINCIALS) OSBA 25-26 SCHEDULE

2025-2026 DATES
October 4-5
(First game exhibition/ second game league)

October 25-26, 2025 - TPASC (Toronto Pan Am Sports 
Centre) 875 Morningside Ave, Toronto, ON, M1C 0C7

November 8-9
Location - TBA

December 6-7 – Turner Fenton Secondary School
7935 Kennedy Rd S, Brampton, L6W 0A2

January 10-11 - Turner Fenton Secondary School
7935 Kennedy Rd S, Brampton, L6W 0A2

February 7-8 - TPASC (Toronto Pan Am Sports Centre)
875 Morningside Ave, Toronto, ON, M1C 0C7

February 28 – March 1 - TPASC (Toronto Pan Am Sports 
Centre) 875 Morningside Ave, Toronto, ON, M1C 0C7

March 7-8 TPASC (Toronto Pan Am Sports Centre)
875 Morningside Ave, Toronto, ON, M1C 0C7

March 8 
Location: TBD

Fall Showcase

Session #1

Session #2

Session #3

Session #4

Session #5

Playoffs

Championship

D-League 
All-Star Game



SCHEDULE JUNIOR

2025-2026 DATES

MARCH
6 - 8

FEBRUARY
14 - 15

JANUARY
17 - 18

DECEMBER
6 - 7

NOVEMBER
15 - 16

OCTOBER
18 - 19SESSION 1

SESSION 2

SESSION 3

SESSION 4

SESSION 5

PLAYOFFS



UPCOMING EVENTS:

NCAA  Seminar 
Date: September 19,2025
Speaker: Coach Mom 

SEASON COMBINE:
Date: October 20,2025

HOPE CLASSIC TOURNAMENT:
Date: Jan 22,2025



The FH Academy Combine is designed to 
give our athletes the opportunity to be eval-
uated. It will give them a baseline of where 
they are starting season and the opportunity 
to measure growth as we go through the 
season. Players will do a variety of stations 
through different drills at the event.

Height 
Wingspan 
Weight 
Sprint
Cone shuffle

COMBINE:

MEASUREMENTS & TIMES:



PHILIPPIANS 4:13

"I can do all things through 
Christ who strengthens me”


