

We are excited for an amazing season ahead with all of our young athletes! This year, we will challenge ourselves by competing in some of the most competitive leagues in Ontario. Success will take commitment, hard work, and dedication from each of you — but together, we can achieve great things. Remember, our strength comes not just from talent, but from our mindset. Stay positive, give your best every time you step on the court, and trust the process. Above all, leave it in God's hands, knowing we are guided and supported every step of the way.

Let's make this season unforgettable!



FHA SENIOR BOYS OSBA25-26 SCHEDULE

DATE	START TIME	END TIME	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM	COURT
10/9/2025	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Full Circle Basketball Academy	Future Hope Academy	Pine Ridge Secondary School 2155 Liverpool Rd, Pickering, ON, L1X 1V4
10/14/2025	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Future Hope Academy	C.O.D.E provincial	TAT Stadium 4001 Crouse Rd, Unit 4, Scarborough, ON, M1R 5P8
10/23/2025	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	J.Addison School	Future Hope Academy	J.Addison School 2 Valleywood Dr, Markham, ON, L3R 8H3
10/25/2025	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Louis-Riel Academy	Future Hope Academy	École secondaire publique Louis- Riel Academy 1655 Bearbrook Rd, Gloucester, ON K1B 4N3
10/26/2025	12:00 PM	4:00 PM	Canada Topflight Academy Red	Future Hope Academy	Notre Dame High School 710 Broadview Ave, Ottawa, ON, K2A 2M2
11/18/2025	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Future Hope Academy	Richmond Hill Ascend Prep	TAT Stadium 4001 Crouse Rd, Unit 4, Scarborough, ON, M1R 5P8
11/25/2025	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Future Hope Academy	William Academy Cobourg	TAT Stadium 4001 Crouse Rd, Unit 4, Scarborough, ON, M1R 5P8
11/27/2025	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Future Hope Academy	C.O.D.E International	TAT Stadium 4001 Crouse Rd, Unit 4, Scarborough, ON, M1R 5P8
1/7/2026	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	C.O.D.E provincial	Future Hope Academy	Canada Athletic Performance Center 300 Water St, Whitby, ON L1N 9J2
1/13/2026	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Future Hope Academy	Full Circle Basketball Academy	TAT Stadium 4001 Crouse Rd, Unit 4, Scarborough, ON, M1R 5P8
1/31/2026	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Future Hope Academy	Louis-Riel Academy	TAT Stadium 4001 Crouse Rd, Unit 4, Scarborough, ON, M1R 5P8
2/1/2026	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Future Hope Academy	Canada Topflight Academy Red	TAT Stadium 4001 Crouse Rd, Unit 4, Scarborough, ON, M1R 5P8
2/3/2026	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	William Academy Cobourg	Future Hope Academy	William Academy 135 Highway 2, Cobourg, ON, K9A 2M5
2/10/2026	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Richmond Hill Ascend Prep	Future Hope Academy	SIX PARK EAST A-1000 Thorton Rd S, Oshawa, ON, L1J 7E2
2/17/2026	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Future Hope Academy	J.Addison School	TAT Stadium 4001 Crouse Rd, Unit 4, Scarborough, ON, M1R 5P8
2/19/2026	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	C.O.D.E International	Future Hope Academy	Abilities Centre 1 Jim Flaherty St, Whitby, ON, L1N 0J2





JUNIOR REGIONAL

Session 1	October 10-12,2025 (Registration deadline Sept 19)
Session 2	November 14-16, 2025 (Registration deadline Oct 24)
Session 3	December 12-14, 2025 (Registration deadline Nov 21)
Session 4	January 16-18, 2026 (Registration deadline Dec 26)
Session 5	February 13-15, 2026 (Registration deadline Jan 23)
Championship	March 13-15, 2026 (Registration deadline Feb 20)

All sessions are at Six Park East in Durham. Register through this link:

https://nationaljrcircuit.com/njc/





FHA JUNIOR BOYS (PROVINCIALS) OSBA 25-26 SCHEDULE

2025-2026	DATES
Fall Showcase	October 4-5 (First game exhibition/ second game league)
Session #1	October 25-26, 2025 - TPASC (Toronto Pan Am Sports Centre) 875 Morningside Ave, Toronto, ON, M1C OC7
Session #2	November 8-9 Location - TBA
Session #3	December 6-7 - Turner Fenton Secondary School 7935 Kennedy Rd S, Brampton, L6W 0A2
Session #4	January 10-11 - Turner Fenton Secondary School 7935 Kennedy Rd S, Brampton, L6W 0A2
Session #5	February 7-8 - TPASC (Toronto Pan Am Sports Centre) 875 Morningside Ave, Toronto, ON, M1C OC7
Playoffs	February 28 – March 1 - TPASC (Toronto Pan Am Sports Centre) 875 Morningside Ave, Toronto, ON, M1C OC7
Championship	March 7-8 TPASC (Toronto Pan Am Sports Centre) 875 Morningside Ave, Toronto, ON, M1C OC7
D-League All-Star Game	March 8 Location: TBD





SCHEDULE JUNIOR

2025-2026	DATES
SESSION 1	OCTOBER 18 - 19
SESSION 2	NOVEMBER 15 - 16
SESSION 3	DECEMBER 6 - 7
SESSION 4	JANUARY 17 - 18
SESSION 5	FEBRUARY 14 - 15
PLAYOFFS	MARCH 6 - 8



UPCOMING EVENTS:

NCAA Seminar

Date: September 19,2025

Speaker: Coach Mom

SEASON COMBINE:

Date: October 20,2025

HOPE CLASSIC TOURNAMENT:

Date: Jan 22,2025



COMBINE:

The FH Academy Combine is designed to give our athletes the opportunity to be evaluated. It will give them a baseline of where they are starting season and the opportunity to measure growth as we go through the season. Players will do a variety of stations through different drills at the event.

MEASUREMENTS & TIMES:

Height
Wingspan
Weight
Sprint
Cone shuffle



PHILIPPIANS 4:13

"I can do all things through Christ who strengthens me"